Within 90 days after Licensee receives 
notice from Licensor, Licensee agrees to obtain and have operational the components of the point 
of sale electronic and/or computer system that Licensor specifies; provided that, Licensee will not 
be required to spend more than Fifteen Thousand ($15,000) Dollars for additional or different point 
of sale electronic and/or computer systems during the term of this Agreement.   

Licensor will have the right to independently access the sales information and other data 
produced by the point of sale electronic and/or computer systems specified by Licensor and there